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Intermezzo.

Ferdinand David, Op 80.
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Allegro moderato e grazioso. J: 132.
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Intermezzo.
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d, Op. 30

inand Davi

Ferd:

132,

Allegro moderato grazioso. J

dim. poco ritard

s/

cresc.

A.J.B. 2802



	A1
	B3
	B2
	B4
	B1

